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31/05/2015 | 120km | 53 starting
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UNA LENGYEL Zoltan

KCR SKORENKO Mykyta—
KCR KOZACHENKO Sergiy
UNA ROZSA Balézs

V4E VEASSENKO Sergey—
AMO MIKHENKO Markiyam—
V4E FILIPOVICH Vladislav
KCR SHUMILOV lurii

V4E ZVEREV Vitaly—

KCR MORUGA Anton

WIB SKARZYNSKI Wojciech
VBG SPRINGER Christoph
VBG DE LA PARTE Victor
ISD PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy
ISD VASILYEV Maksym
MCC KRASILNIKAU Andrei
KLS LAGKUTI Sergiy

KLS KONONENKO Mykhaylo
UNA DER Zolt

KLS STACHOWIAK Adam

HUN19950425
UKR19930628
UKR19940518
HUN19951126
KAZ19931029
UKR19930211
KAZ19960311
UKR19950926
KAZ19950131
UKR19950412
POL19890422
GER19851030
ESP19860622
UKR19850417
UKR19900414
BLR19890425
UKR19850424
UKR19871030
HUN19830325
POL19890710
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WIB BATEK Dariusz

WIB SOBIERA] Przemystaw
KCR KHRIPTA Andriy

KLS POLIVODA Oleksandr
MCC PIASHKUN Andrei

SKC FILIP Jakub

V4E VOROPAYEV Taras

ISD KtEPIKOV titya—

VBG JAGER Patrick

KCR KASYANOV Oleksiy
V4E LUKYANOV Dmitriy

ISD DZHUS Volodymyr
SKC ZAHALKA Matgj

MCC KUSCHYNSKI Aleksandr
VBG JANORSCHKE Grischa
KLS BUTS Vitaliy

VBG KORETZKY Clément
MCC KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin
CHC TESLER Artem

POL19860427
POL19910926
UKR19861129
UKR19870331
BLR19920612
CZE19920731
KAZ19920628
UKR19940202
AUT19940203
UKR19920222
KAZ19930309
UKR19930623
CZE19931204
BLR19791027
GER19870530
UKR19861024
FRA19901030
BLR19890803
UKR19881012



